'NMOHS SV dVHdM 311 HLIM
SS3NYVH 3HIM 3HNO3S

SSINYVYH JHIM

-
14

N\
\,

ONILYOD
INIHJOAN (E1) NALI

9
("'43w)
A104INVIN IMVLNI J

9l

:

Gl

(43y)
INHY 'gHvD

(0]

L

L7
N2

1) é



ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 098290 1 ASM MOTOR STEPPER

2 098941A 1 HOUSING GOVERNOR CONNECTOR
3 098958A 1 CONNECTOR INTERFACE ASSEMBLY
4 098942A 1 COVER CONNECTOR HOUSING

5 098225 2 SCREW FHM #2 X 5/8 SELF TAP

6 043146 3 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 10 G8.8

7 022097 5 WASHER LOCK Mé6-1/4

8 064526 2 SCREW TAP HWH #6-25 X 3/8 ZINC

9 098783 1 LEVER STEPPER MOTOR

10 037398 2 NUT LOCK HEX #10-32 NYL INS

11 0A7041 1 ASSEMBLY CARBURATOR LINKAGE
12 0A7106 1 BRACKET STEPPER MOTOR

13 074031 - LIQUID NEOPRENE

14 029333A 1 TIE WRAP 7.4"X.19" BLK UL

15 022507 2 SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 1/2 G5

16 022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC



